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BAEKEG 3:40.59 AR BE, ME  EL. HTHEEF. BEH FE BAK (2017)
=R ST 3:48.74 Rl %RBE, &80 F4£, ZEHAE. EF ¥ EER (2022)
=ik 3:52.37 EZE WA - EH - FUL #HEEHH (2021)
IR NEE 4:21.16
B /K F—L%& ZFE R 1) ERE) SlE3
50m 100m B/
1 1/5 ZBEHR =R 4:21.25 16/16
BIE Mg E1  (0.64) 27.98 57.90 57.90
A ey 52  (+0.50) 31.78  1:06.50  2:04.40
=R BF =1  (+0.40) 32.35  1:08.48  3:12.88
WK XEE =2 (+0.53) 31.62  1:08.37  4:21.25
2 1/3 RElg/hA =R 4:21.63 14/14
K BH =1 (0.77) 32.25  1:07.65  1:07.65
hFEEKRF =1 (+0.39) 30.47  1:03.55  2:11.20
=B B 52 (+0.72) 32.32  1:08.33  3:19.53
Gl IDE 52 (+0.41) 29.32  1:02.10  4:21.63
3 1/6 Bl =R 4:21.86 12/12
KETHEL R E =1 (0.63) 31.43  1:07.11  1:07.11
ME BTH 52 (+0.29) 30.87  1:05.09  2:12.20
F BESH 52  (+0.40) 30.55  1:04.97  3:17.17
=2l =% =1 (+0.44) 30.89  1:04.69  4:21.86
4 1/4 IERRTE =R 4:23.98 10/10
Bl BT =1 (0.65) 30.14  1:02.68  1:02.68
INE D 52  (+0.24) 31.64  1:08.55  2:11.23
F&E & &1 (+0.48) 30. 71 1:04.92  3:16.15
HHE B =1 (+0.33) 32.06 1:07.83  4:23.98
5 1/2 B\ =R 4:27.55 8/8
WE = =1 (0.74) 33.28  1:11.26  1:11.26
AR #BF =1 (+0.31) 3211 1:07.99  2:19.25
Hit HE =1 (+0.48) 31.91  1:07.38  3:26.63
RTE#ER =1 (+0.26) 29.11  1:00.92  4:27.55
6 1/7 #Hi =R 4:28.40 6/6
BEHEFF =1 (0.69) 31.28  1:05.60  1:05.60
ZHE TiE =1 (+0.66) 32.45  1:08.58  2:14.18
ARK # =2 (+0.75) 32.80  1:11.19  3:25.37
"R DE =2 (+0.40) 30.59  1:03.03  4:28.40
7 1/1 BRI =R 4:34.25 4/4
=R A =1 (0.65) 31.91  1:06.37  1:06.37
AF £ a1 (+0.43) 34.66  1:14.52  2:20.89
85 FK =] (+0.51) 30.81  1:04.61  3:25.50
i &R & =2 (+0.39) 33.02  1:08.75  4:34.25
8 1/8 m&mIE =R 4:52. 66 2/2
=) B =1 (0.72 33.64  1:00.32  1:09.32
E£H & =1 (+0.56) 3420 1:11.95  2:21.27
A b3 =2  (+0.39) 35.24  1:15.86  3:37.13
® EhTE =2  (+0.59) 35.28  1:15.53  4:52.66
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